DMC Wear Parts LLC

3135 Humboldt Ave S

Minneapolis, MN 55408



Invoice

BILL TO	SHIP TO
City of Deadwood Street	City of Deadwood Street
Department	Department
67 Dunlap Ave	67 Dunlap Ave
Deadwood, SD 57732	Deadwood, SD 57732

INVOICE#	DATE	TOTAL DUE	DUE DATE	TERMS	ENCLOSED
5042	02/21/2025	\$2,558.48	03/23/2025	Net 30	

|--|

SHIP VIA TRACKING NO.

02/19/2025 RL CARRIERS 768499317

ACTIVITY	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
RTI:1104711 Center Edge	4	303.50	1,214.00
4T8091 *1X13-1/2X6-1/4 CAT CORNER	4	99.65	398.60
GUARD E/B RTI:7D1577 3/4x8x7' Curved Grader Blade - Heat Treated 3/4 Punch	2	231.00	462.00
PB4L:1x2-3/4 Plow Bolt GR8 #3 HD 1" x 2 3/4	16	5.40	86.40
1LW 1" Lock Washer	16	0.88	14.08
RMC:1" Nut 1" Hex Nut	16	3.40	54.40
*Hardware Shipping Separately			
RMC:1" Nut 1" Hex Nut	16	3.40	

 SUBTOTAL
 2,229.48

 SHIPPING
 329.00

 TOTAL
 2,558.48

 BALANCE DUE
 \$2,558.48

Packing Slip

Date	Invoice #		
2/26/2025	55053		

Ship To	
CITY OF DEADWOOD	
PUBLIC WORKS DEPT. 108 SHERMAN STREET	
DEADWOOD, SD 57732	

P.O. No.	Via	FOB
KODY-CC	UPS SIMPLE RA	TOMS RIVER NJ

	T		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Quantity	Item Code		Description		Backordered
16	1x2-3/4	PLOW BOLT GI			0
16	ILW	MED SPLIT LO	CK WASHERS, PLAIN		0
16	1HN	HEX NUT GR8	PLAIN FINISH		0
1	FREIGHT	SHIPPING & HA	ANDLING (UPS SIMPLE RA	TE)	l
		İ			
		1			
					ļ
					1
11. 65.36					
	4k				
· Pro					